Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permits Issued From Friday, June 1, 2012 through Friday, June 29, 2012

Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permi
Commercial
COM-5-12-2562 986720805044 5400M N Croatan Hwy TW And W At Khng, Llc Upgrade sewage treatment plant $ 400,000.00 $200.00
{addition)
COM-6-12-2608 987610459207 4409 N Va Dare Trl , Town Of Kitty Hawk Dune walkway (5'X36") for Public § 4,600.00 wWoaiueD
Access.
Total Number of Commercial Permits: 2 Total Value of Commercial Permits: $404,600.00
Electrical
ELEC-6-12-2583 987506477545 3850 Moor Shore Rd Van Curen, AC Upgrade service from 60 to 200 $ 1,500.00 $50.00 f{
amps.

Project # 7460019, Flood Zone
AE. Permit Fee; $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2587 987619625185 4119 N Va Dare Trl Lucky Lady, Llc Add service & light receptacles. $ 750.00 $50.00 P\
Project # 7389338, Flood Zone
VE (EL 12' + 1'=13)
Servicelreceptacles at or above
13' MSL., Permit Fee: $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2604 988509052511L% 3404 N Va Dare Trl Kessler, Jean CHARLIE'S RV PARK (Lot 6 $ 900.00 ss0.00 <
-Kessler, Glenn). Replace meter,
add main disconnect, re-feed from
disconnect to panel. Project #
8212187. Commercial w/
Residential Fees.
Permit Fee: $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2605 988509052511 3404 N Va Dare Trl , Decharmarnel Inc CHARLIE'S RV PARK (Connie $ 1,200.00 $50.00
Day - Lot 7); Replace meter base,
add disconect, re-feed from
disconnect to panel. Flood Zone
VE(EL 11'+1'=12"). Project#
821287. Commercial
w/Residential Fees.
Permit Fee: $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2634 987506385086 3872 Elijah Baum Rd Askew, Jonathan P Change from above ground $ 450.00 $50.00 R
service to underground service.
Flood Zone AE (EL B.3'+ 1'= 8.3').
Permit Cost: $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2636 987512959339 119 E Sibbern Dr , Nags Head Realty c/o meterbase, service entrance $ 600.00 $50.00 Q
cable & re-attach weather head.
Flood Zone AE (EL 9' + 1' = 10'),
Permit Fee: $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2667 987614449218 4323 Lindbergh Ave Ricken, William Replace (2) 200 amp service $ 1,100.00 $50.00 R
disconnects. Flood Zone AE (EL
10"+ 1' = 11"). Permit Fee: $50.00
ELEC-6-12-2678 986611661294 5010 The Woods Rd Jaguiery, Peter M Add 50 amp circuit & receptacle $ 550.00 $50.00 R
for new range. Flood Zone AE
Permit Fee: $50.00
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permi

Mechanical

MECH-6-12-2571

MECH-6-12-2573

MECH-6-12-2575

MECH-6-12-2577

MECH-6-12-2584

MECH-6-12-2589

MECH-6-12-2594

MECH-6-12-2558

July 02, 2012

987506370648

987508879608

987512869423

987506477545

987614448441

98761951144907

986608891992

987512956621

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 8

3843 Elijah Baum Rd

3710 N Va Dare Trl

3620 Goosander St

3850 Moor Shore Rd

203 Hawk St

507 Angler Way

5209 Winsor PI

119 Willa Ln

Lawrenson, Richard S lii

Finch, Linda Smith

Stadther, Denis George

Van Curen, AC

Sanders, Howard T

Burns, William G

Downes, Vickie Lynn

Janeski, David S

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $7,050.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE, c/o 4
ton 15 seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss clacs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee:
$100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE, ¢c/fo 3
ton 13 Seer Indoor & Oudoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required priar to inspection, Fload
Zone VE(EL 12"+ 1" =13").
Permit Cost: $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o
2.5 13 seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flocd
Zone AE(EL 9' + 1' = 10'). Permit
Fee: $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o 3
Ton 13 seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone AE (8.3' = 1' = 9.3") Permit
Fee: #100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o
2.5 Ton Indoor & Qutdoor Units.
Heat gain/loss cales required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
10'+1' = 11"). Permit Fee: $100.00
c/o 2 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone Shaded
X, Commercial but Residential
Fees.

Permit Cost: $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE; c/o 2
Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor
units for lower level. Heat
gain/loss calcs required jprior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Permit Fee: $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o 3
Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units. Heat
Gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL @'
+ 1'=10". Permit Fees: $100.00

$ 6,225.00

$ 4,788.00

$ 6,324.00

$6,418.00

$ 3,300.00

$ 3,870.00

$ 4,132.00

$ 5,200.00

$100.00 R,

$100.00 R

s100.00 R

$100.00 R

$10000 R

$100.00 C

5100.00 R

$100.00 R
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Cost of Permi

MECH-6-12-2601

MECH-6-12-2606

MECH-6-12-2614

MECH-6-12-2616

MECH-6-12-2621

MECH-6-12-2624

MECH-6-12-2630

MECH-6-12-2632

MECH-6-12-2650

MECH-6-12-2653

July 02, 2012

987508883396

987717115497

987605293514

98761950076421

986618408370

987507772710

987605274521

9876184055190¢

687610454168

987605195138

3802 N Va Dare Trl

5317 N Va Dare Trl

5016 N Va Dare Trl

130 Gables Way

4333 Ridge Rd

112 Clifton St

4812 N Croatan Hwy

3105 Coral Reef Ct

205 Wilkins St

301 Grissom St

Sun & Surf Beach House, Llc

Raper, Elmer W

Scott, Robert W Jr

Bishop, Edwin L

Roderick, Tristan L

Kramer, CarlL

, Parpoise Lic

Mickey, Carl F Jr Trustees

Works, Raymond lii

Lamb, Joseph T Jr

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o 2
Ton Indoor & Qutdoor Units for
mid floor zone. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone VE (EL 12' + 1"+ 13").
Permit fee: $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o 3
Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units for
downstairs. Heat Gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE (EL 12' + 1'= 13') Permit
Cost: $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. cfo
Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units. Heat
Gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL 12'
+1'=13'). Permit Fee: $100.00
¢/o 3 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Commercial but Residential
Fees.

Permit Fee $100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o
(2) 2 Ton Outdoor Units only. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
8.3'+ 1'+ 9.3"). Permit Cost:
$100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o
2.5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Qutdoor
Units w/new lineset. Heat
gainfloss calcs regired prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X;
Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 5 ton 13 Seer Outdoor Unit.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
cost; $200.00

c/o 2 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone Shaded X.
Commercial w/Residential Fees.
Permit Fee: $100.00

23012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. cfo
3 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone AD (EL
10'+ 1' = 11"). Permit Cost:
$100.00

2012 RESIDENTIAL CODE. c/o 3
Ton Indoor & Qutdoor Units. Heat
gainfloss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood zone Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $100.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 3,500.00

$ 5,845.00

$ 8,250.00

$ 7,680.00

$ 6,055.00

$ 3,278.00

$ 5,798.00

§$ 5,816.00

$ 5,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

3

$100.00 T2

$100.00 L

$100.00 ®

s200.00 C

$100.00

$100.00 R

$100.00 R,
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-6-12-2655

MECH-6-12-2663

MECH-6-12-2669

MECH-6-12-2671

Plumbing
PLMB-6-12-2626

Residential
RES-6-12-2586

RES-6-12-2593
RES-6-12-2600

RES-6-12-2603
RES-6-12-2609

RES-6-12-2613

RES-6-12-2618

July 02, 2012

987511664644

987605177656

986511650844

987510278480

987619614061

987610357719

986510356458
987512974330

987511657697
986614426573

986614426651

987605295724

113 DosherLn

4823 LunarDr

4028 Tarkle Ridge Dr

3849 Herbert Perry Rd

Knight, Linwood

Chamberlayne, Ronald David

Wiles, Stephen B

Spruill, Randy Ken

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 22

4009 N Croatan Hwy

John Galt Enterprises, Llc

Total Number of Plumbing Permits: 1

4528 Ride Ln

3938 IlvyLn
3641 N Va Dare Trl

209 Harbour Bay Dr
4549 Ridge Road

4553 Ridge Road
5021 N Va Dare Trl

Ross, William A Trustees

D'Amato, Nicholas
Beach, EarlH

Burns, Paul D
Tfp, Llc

Tfp, Llc

4216 North Virginia, Llc

2012 Residential Code. ¢fo 2 Ton
13 Seer Indoor & Qutdoor units for
Top Floor. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone AE. Permit Fee. $100.00
2012 Residential code. c/o 3 Ton
Indoor & Outdoor Units. Heat
gainflass calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X.
Permit Cost; $100.00

2012 Residential Code. c/o 2 Ton
13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gainvloss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone AE.
Permit Fee: $100.00

2012 Residential Code. c/o 3 ton
13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood zone AE.
Permit Cost; $100.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $119,251.00

WRIGHT PLACE
Adding toliet. Flood Zone AE
Permit Cost: $100.00

5 4,619.00

$ 5,474.00

$ 6,343.00

$ 6,336.00

$ 2,000.00

Total Value of Plumbing Permits: $2,000.00

Install vertical platform lift, extend
electric circuit & pour concrete
pad.

Construction of Bulkhead (136 ft.)
& Dock/pier (384 sq. ft.).

Repair existing stoop, steps &
porch on NW corner of house.
Construct 92 ft. Retaining Wall.

Single Family Residence; 3
Bedroom/2 Baths

Single Family Residence (3
Bedroom/2 Bath)

EASEMENT at 5021 N VA Dare
Trl. granted to Joseph Whittle at
5020 N. VA Dare Trl.
Repair/replace damage done to
dune walkover by Nor'easter &
adding on to platform with new
stairs.

$ 15,500.00

$ 7,500.00
$ 4,000.00

$ 8,500.00
$ 110,000.00

$ 110,000.00
$ 2,000.00

$100.00 £
$100.00 £
$100.00 f_

$100.00 D

$100.00 C_

$75.00

$294.00

$25.00

$1,023.80
$1,022.50

$25.00
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Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permi

RES-6-12-2619 987510463407 3804 Elijah Baum Rd Cromwell, James Addition of Starage Barn (16' X $ 20,000.00 $184.40
28'). Repair/replacing existing foot
bridge (2' X 20' & 3' above marsh).

RES-6-12-2620 986614426720 4557 Ridge Road Tip, Lic Single Family Residence (3 $ 110,000.00 $1,027.60
Bedrooms, 2 Baths)
RES-6-12-2662 987508881067 3738 MHallett St Spivey, Lucille A Install cargo lift (4'x4") & extend $ 6,000.00 $75.00
electrical circuit.
Total Number of Residential Permits: 10 Total Value of Residential Permits: $393,500.00
Sign - Building
SIGB-6-12-2652 987512862851 3708 N Croatan Hwy , Calgie Lic Installation of wall sign. Flood $ 100.00 $50.00 C
Zone LOMA - Shaded X. Permit ; ]
Cost: $50.00
SIGB-6-12-2657 987619612209 4017 N Croatan Hwy , OId Kitty Hawk Station Installation of Wall Sign $ 100.00 : $50.00 C_
Permit Fee $50.00
Total Number of Sign - Building Permits: 2 Total Value of Sign - Building Permits: $200.00
Total Number of Building Permits: 45 Total Cost of Permit(s): $6,852.30

Total Value of Building Permits: $926,601.00

Total Number of Residential Permits 36 Total number of Commerial Permits 9
Total Value of Residential Permits $510,553.00  Total value of Commerial Permits $416,048.00
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